Kylee Keeper Log

Team

MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity

MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity
MVHS - Varsity

at Chatfield

vs Grandview
at Columbine
at ThunderRidge
vs Chaparral

vs Ponderosa
vs Heritage

at Rock Canyon
vs Regis Jesuit
vs Fort Collins
at Legend

at Douglas County

at Castle View
vs Pine Creek

vs Highlands Ranch

vs Grand Junction (30 seat)
vs Pine Creek (14 seat)

vs Legacy (11 seat)

vs Grandview (2 seat)

vs Arapahoe (12

SUMMARY:
HONORS: State
MVHS Varsity

Opponent ST Rnk Result Score Event

Win 1-0
Win 2-1
Loss0-1
Loss0-1
Tiel-1
Win

Non-League Match
Non-League Match
Non-League Match
League Match
League Match
League Match
League Match
League Match
League Match
Non-League Match
League Match
League Match
League Match
Non-League Match
League Match
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State Tournament
State Tournament
State Tournament
State Tournament
State Tournament

L )
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5A Champion. 1 time player of the game.

League

Jefferson
Centennial
Jefferson
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Continental
Front Range
Continental
Continental
Continental
CS Metro
Continental

Southwestern
CS Metro
Front Range
Centennial
Centennial

(20 total games played, Record 17 Wins -- 2 Loss -- 1 Tie, 55 Goals For, 13 Goals Against. Kylee 7 Goals in 9 games)

Date

3/11/2017
3/14/2017
3/16/2017
3/28/2017
4/5/2017
4/6/2017
4/8/2017
4/11/2017
4/13/2017
4/15/2017
4/20/2017
4/25/2017
4/27/2017
5/1/2017
5/2/2017

5/9/2017
5/12/2017
5/17/2017
5/20/2017
5/24/2017

Chatfield High School

Mountain Vista High School - Defeated 2 time defending state champs. Winning goal with 8 seconds left.
Columbine High School - Goal on corner kick last minute

Kylee DNP (sick) - Shea Stadium

Shea Stadium

Kylee played 60 minutes, pulled with 3-1 lead Shea Stadium

Kylee played 60 minutes, pulled with 2-0 lead Shea Stadium

Kylee played 70 minutes, pulled with 3-0 lead Shea Stadium

Kylee played 70 minutes, pulled with 1-0 lead and hand injury, won 2-1in OT Shea Stadium
Kylee DNP (Hand) Shea Stadium

Kylee DNP (Hand) Legend High School

Kylee DNP (Hand) Douglas County Stadium

Kylee DNP (Hand) Douglas County Stadium

Kylee played 20 minutes, pulled with concussion Shea Stadium

Kylee DNP (concussion) Shea Stadium

First Round 5A CHSAA Girls Soccer State Championships - Kylee DNP Concussion

Second Round 5A CHSAA Girls Soccer State Championships - Kylee DNP Concussion

Quarterfinals 5A CHSAA Girls Soccer State Championships - Kylee DNP Concussion

Semifinals 5A CHSAA Girls Soccer State Championships - Legacy Stadium - Kylee DNP Concussion

Finals 5A CHSAA Girls State Championships. Dick's Sporting Goods Stadium - State Champions. Ranked #14 in Country per MaxPreps
8 Games (Total GAA 18 games = 0.75)




