Kylee Keeper Log

Team	Opponent	ST Rnk	Result	Score		Event	League	Date	Note
IVHS - Varsity	at Chatfield		Win	Win 1-0	1 0	Non-League Match	Jefferson	3/11/2017	Chatfield High School
IVHS - Varsity	vs Grandview		Win	Win 2 - 1	2 1	Non-League Match	Centennial	3/14/2017	Mountain Vista High School - Defeated 2 time defending state champs. Winning goal with 8 seconds left.
VHS - Varsity	at Columbine		Loss	Loss 0 - 1	0 1	Non-League Match	Jefferson	3/16/2017	Columbine High School - Goal on corner kick last minute
VHS - Varsity	at ThunderRidge		Loss	Loss 0 - 1	0 1	League Match	Continental	3/28/2017	Kylee DNP (sick) - Shea Stadium
VHS - Varsity	vs Chaparral		Tie	Tie 1 - 1	1 1	League Match	Continental	4/5/2017	Shea Stadium
VHS - Varsity	vs Ponderosa		Win	Win 6-1	6 1	League Match	Continental	4/6/2017	Kylee played 60 minutes, pulled with 3-1 lead Shea Stadium
VHS - Varsity	vs Heritage		Win	Win 3 - 0	3 0	League Match	Continental	4/8/2017	Kylee played 60 minutes, pulled with 2-0 lead Shea Stadium
VHS - Varsity	at Rock Canyon		Win	Win 3-0	3 0	League Match	Continental	4/11/2017	Kylee played 70 minutes, pulled with 3-0 lead Shea Stadium
VHS - Varsity	vs Regis Jesuit		Win	Win 2 - 1	2 1	League Match	Continental	4/13/2017	Kylee played 70 minutes, pulled with 1-0 lead and hand injury, won 2-1 in OT Shea Stadium
VHS - Varsity	vs Fort Collins		Win	Win 4-1	4 1	Non-League Match	Front Range	4/15/2017	Kylee DNP (Hand) Shea Stadium
VHS - Varsity	at Legend		Win	Win 1-0	1 0	League Match	Continental	4/20/2017	Kylee DNP (Hand) Legend High School
IVHS - Varsity	at Douglas County		Win	Win 4-0	4 0	League Match	Continental	4/25/2017	Kylee DNP (Hand) Douglas County Stadium
VHS - Varsity	at Castle View		Win	Win 5 - 1	5 1	League Match	Continental	4/27/2017	Kylee DNP (Hand) Douglas County Stadium
VHS - Varsity	vs Pine Creek		Win	Win 4 - 2	4 2	Non-League Match	CS Metro	5/1/2017	Kylee played 20 minutes, pulled with concussion Shea Stadium
VHS - Varsity	vs Highlands Ranch		Win	Win 1-0	1 0	League Match	Continental	5/2/2017	Kylee DNP (concussion) Shea Stadium
IVHS - Varsity	vs Grand Junction (30 seat)		Win	Win 10 - 0	10 0	State Tournament	Southwestern	5/9/2017	First Round 5A CHSAA Girls Soccer State Championships - Kylee DNP Concussion
IVHS - Varsity	vs Pine Creek (14 seat)		Win	Win 1-1	1 1	State Tournament	CS Metro	5/12/2017	Second Round 5A CHSAA Girls Soccer State Championships - Kylee DNP Concussion
VHS - Varsity	vs Legacy (11 seat)		Win	Win 4 - 1	4 1	State Tournament	Front Range	5/17/2017	Quarterfinals 5A CHSAA Girls Soccer State Championships - Kylee DNP Concussion
VHS - Varsity	vs Grandview (2 seat)		Win	Win 0-0	0 0	State Tournament	Centennial	5/20/2017	Semifinals 5A CHSAA Girls Soccer State Championships - Legacy Stadium - Kylee DNP Concussion
VHS - Varsity	vs Arapahoe (12 seat)		Win	Win 3 - 1	3 1	State Tournament	Centennial	5/24/2017	Finals SA CHSAA Girls State Championships. Dick's Sporting Goods Stadium - State Champions. Ranked #14 in Country per MaxPreps
									8 Games (Total GAA 18 games = 0.75)

SUMMARY:

MVHS Varsity (20 total games played, Record 17 Wins – 2 Loss – 1 Tie, 55 Goals For, 13 Goals Against. Kylee 7 Goals in 9 games)